
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0
0

0
0

0
0

2013

1,830
1994 17,683 4,556 13,127

18,824
R94 1963 19,860 19,860
R94 1961 18,824

Georgian Forest Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

0

58,197 29,914 4,556 0 53,641

88,111

29,914

R94 1970 1,830

LAST UDPATED 9/23/2013


