PROJECT:

## Georgian Forest Elementary School

				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	R94	1961	18,824				18,824
ADDITION 1	R94	1963	19,860				19,860
ADDITION 2	R94	1970	1,830				1,830
ADDITION 3		1994	17,683		4,556		13,127
ADDITION 4		2013		29,914			0
ADDITION 5							0
ADDITION 6							0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			58,197	29,914	4,556	0	53,641
				NEW GROSS SQU		88,111	